
Ognenny Lotos Batler 9/8/2014

Ognenny Lotos Batler

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/124473
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/124473


RUSCH RUSJCH Olegro Katrin Angel Amaze Mi
11/15/2012

RUSCH RUSJCH Pippo ze Zatopene Chajdy
6/6/2009

CZCH SKCH SLOCH SKJCH INTCH(FCI)
CERCH CC Dior du Domaine du Président

3/7/2007

FRCH GIBCH AMCH INTCH(FCI) Legends Black
Jack 4/30/2005

Vekktra du Domaine Du President 002660
10/15/2004

Elischa Ze Zatopene Chajdy CMKU/CIN 1777/05
5/19/2005

PLCH Ch.Enriquillo Avokaduh
CMKU/CIN/1288/03 7/20/2003

Fata Morgana Slezský sen CMKU/CIN/1069/02/04
12/26/2002

Olegro Katrin Antilopa 5/2/2011

RUSCH Gingery's Kohlrabi 4/25/2010

AMCH Gingery's Mandrake TR 21988102
12/4/2003

AMCH Gingery's Rhododendron 1/1/1999

LTCH RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Pinokolada RKF 1417496

7/10/2003

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
PLCH PLJCH SLOCH YUCH RUSJCH

INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Edmond RKF1294709
3/4/2002

CZCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH SLOCH INTCH
Zholesk Primavera RKF 1234826 9/14/2001

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/113425
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/85149
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71365
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/60193
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/60193
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/55795
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/62797
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59300
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/61450
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/103136
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/98170
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/89954
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/92632
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59373
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/50552
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/49562


Ognenny Lotos Zolotko Elis 4/16/2012

Irgen Gold Aristocrat 1/16/2011

RUSJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Epik RKF 22
7/24/2009

AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Zachod
PKR.IX-47586 4/3/2006

PLCH Sasquehanna Elandra PKR.IX-49365
3/10/2007

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Irgen Gold Zanni Chiara
4/25/2009

GEOCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH RUSJCH
MOLJCH INTCH Carbon Copy N'co 1/1/2007

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Irgen Gold Ornella Muti
5/2/2005

RUSCH RUSJCH True Magnifisen Rainbow
1/31/2008

RUSCH Olegro Katrin Don't Give Up Dream's RKF
8/26/2005

RKFCH RUSCH Moonswift Queens Warrior KC
AE00492202 RKF 1656613 6/6/2003

Moonswift Doll of the Orient 10/15/2003

RUSCH MOLCH RUSJCH MOLJCH Vivat Sanraiz
Ja Solo Sensation RKF 11/4/2003

GEOCH ROMCH RUSCH MOLCH INTCH(FCI)
Sasquehanna Gwarny ??? 1031464 / PKR 40105

7/9/1999

Zanga Sabina RKF 8/18/1999

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/108872
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/99686
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/87439
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68409
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/74752
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/86034
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71683
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68889
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/76073
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/66610
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58183
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/65118
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/60723
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/60723
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35599
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/60724

